
                              JV State Invite
                       Mitchell Park, Brookfield, WI
                   Hosted by Menomonee Falls High School
                                10/23/2025
             ========== Girls Fast Race TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    59  Shorewood                                   (23:50.0  119:09.7 1:16.7)
==========================================================
  1      1  Molly Malloy            10   23:09.1
  2      5  Clara Murphy            10   23:34.7
  3     10  Coco Cutraro            10   23:55.8
  4     15  Ava Fey                 9    24:04.3
  5     28  Zoe Townsend            12   24:25.8
  6   ( 29) Zella Tomasi            11   24:27.6
  7   ( 33) Adeline Nagle           9    24:33.6

  2.    97  Madison Memorial                            (24:11.4  120:56.9 0:47.4)
==========================================================
  1      9  Aubree Lundgren         11   23:48.1
  2     11  Meha Dasgupta           11   23:56.5
  3     18  Mara Rozeski            9    24:12.7
  4     25  Carmen Avila            12   24:24.1
  5     34  Ruby Wirtz              9    24:35.5
  6   ( 58) Sasha Watson            10   25:17.3
  7   ( 60) Chloe Reeser            11   25:21.7

  3.   139  Wauwatosa East                              (24:25.8  122:08.9 0:39.9)
==========================================================
  1     12  Enix Boyd               11   23:59.1
  2     21  Sofia Konkol            12   24:22.2
  3     31  Madelyn Meek            9    24:29.6
  4     37  Lucy Rolland            10   24:39.0
  5     38  Elizabeth Hartnett      12   24:39.0
  6   ( 50) Annika Manthy           10   25:04.4
  7   ( 69) Ashlyn Perhach          11   25:35.1

  4.   144  West Bend East                              (24:27.5  122:17.2 0:36.1)
==========================================================
  1     16  Jocelyn Stark           10   24:09.6
  2     26  Lilliana Botsch         9    24:24.8
  3     27  Natallie Botsch         9    24:24.8
  4     32  Emma Albrecht           9    24:32.3
  5     43  Nora Ressler            10   24:45.7
  6   ( 44) Marcie Petersen         12   24:48.2
  7   ( 59) Kylie Wollner           11   25:18.4

  5.   159  Catholic Memorial                           (24:33.0  122:44.9 1:33.1)
==========================================================
  1     13  Anna Gerke              12   24:01.3
  2     17  Elena Alvarez           9    24:11.3
  3     19  Kateri Jensen           9    24:13.9
  4     42  Dana Dascala            9    24:44.0
  5     68  Katie Logan             12   25:34.4
  6   ( 95) Kathryn Fedders         12   27:07.1
  7   (109) Bridget Ohm             9    28:11.4

  6.   231  Port Washington                             (24:58.5  124:52.3 3:02.1)
==========================================================
  1      3  Sophie Newell           10   23:24.0
  2     35  Avaette Noll            12   24:36.4
  3     49  Ruby Didier             10   25:03.2
  4     61  Olivia Nasiopolus       10   25:22.6
  5     83  Ava Rutkowski           12   26:26.1



  7.   256  Cedarburg                                   (25:04.5  125:22.3 0:51.7)
==========================================================
  1     36  Delicia Fernandes       11   24:36.7
  2     47  Nora Paytner            9    24:58.6
  3     54  Audrey Fast             12   25:09.0
  4     55  Maya Stalter            12   25:09.6
  5     64  Marissa Jacoby          11   25:28.4
  6   ( 74) Madeline Kaiser         11   25:52.9

  8.   266  Arrowhead                                   (25:14.4  126:11.8 1:35.8)
==========================================================
  1     22  Layla Brown             10   24:23.3
  2     46  Stella Perske           9    24:55.1
  3     48  Stella Huggett          11   25:03.0
  4     73  Laura Geisler           10   25:51.3
  5     77  Shannon Van Roo         9    25:59.1
  6   ( 80) Nora Becker             9    26:09.6
  7   ( 87) Emme Koper              9    26:45.8

  9.   282  DASH Homeschool                             (25:34.1  127:50.3 3:47.1)
==========================================================
  1      7  Kennedy McGinty         10   23:44.6
  2      8  Charline Radtke         10   23:48.1
  3     70  Abby Schrank            10   25:36.7
  4     96  Kiera Poludniak         11   27:09.2
  5    101  Melody Bourne           9    27:31.7
  6   (104) Kayla York              12   27:46.4
  7   (120) Jael Perrigoue          11   29:50.3

 10.   282  Germantown                                  (25:21.8  126:49.0 2:27.0)
==========================================================
  1     30  Zoey Grekso             12   24:28.9
  2     40  Alana Olstad            10   24:40.3
  3     45  Allison Theys           10   24:50.8
  4     75  Brooke Bengtson         10   25:53.1
  5     92  Ella Gouthro            12   26:55.9
  6   (110) Kahlie Holloway         11   28:27.1
  7   (112) Lizzie Blodgett         10   28:41.1

 11.   323  Fond Du Lac                                 (26:17.1  131:25.3 7:04.8)
==========================================================
  1     14  Sayla Sheide            10   24:03.5
  2     53  Addison Brester         10   25:08.7
  3     66  Lexie Griepentrog       11   25:32.1
  4     67  Emily Van Nocker        10   25:32.7
  5    123  Andrea Braeger          10   31:08.3

 12.   333  Homestead                                   (25:49.9  129:09.1 3:17.0)
==========================================================
  1      4  Keagan Frahm            10   23:28.0
  2     76  Lila Krajewski          11   25:54.8
  3     82  Grace Moldavsky         10   26:17.7
  4     85  Kristin Wiebe           12   26:43.6
  5     86  Hayley Rapaport         11   26:45.0
  6   ( 88) Alice Lemke             12   26:50.4
  7   ( 99) Adeline Navarre         10   27:22.4

 13.   336  Hartford Union                              (26:52.4  134:21.8 8:49.0)
==========================================================
  1     24  Mia Odenwald            9    24:23.7
  2     39  Tristyn Makowski        10   24:40.2
  3     57  Theresa Thompson        11   25:14.4



  4     90  Jody Acup               10   26:50.8
  5    126  Caitlyn Fehrman         12   33:12.7
  6   (127) Hailey Tomes            12   33:13.2

 14.   338  De Pere                                     (25:49.4  129:07.0 3:39.1)
==========================================================
  1      2  Jackie Reiss            9    23:22.5
  2     72  Shaya Mason             12   25:51.1
  3     79  Charlotte Atlas         11   26:00.1
  4     91  Eliza Fritz             10   26:51.7
  5     94  Julia Renier            11   27:01.6
  6   ( 98) Alayna Broullire        11   27:20.9
  7   (108) Korina Hill             10   27:57.6

 15.   360  Waunakee                                    (26:26.6  132:12.6 5:32.5)
==========================================================
  1      6  Violet Garcia           10   23:41.6
  2     56  Cheyenne Yokosh         10   25:12.1
  3     84  Emily Baker             10   26:37.5
  4    100  Jeanna Lengue           9    27:27.3
  5    114  Eden Ford               10   29:14.1

 16.   368  Washington County Homeschool                (27:57.6  139:47.611:26.7)
==========================================================
  1     20  Julia Plichta           10   24:19.4
  2     51  Mary Surprenant         9    25:05.3
  3     52  Mia Riese               11   25:05.9
  4    117  Sadie Cronk             10   29:30.9
  5    128  Alyssa Mann             10   35:46.1

 17.   409  Slinger                                     (26:27.1  132:15.2 2:11.9)
==========================================================
  1     62  Aubrey Schnorenberg     10   25:24.5
  2     63  Claire Williams         10   25:27.1
  3     89  Gabrielle Ojstrsek      12   26:50.4
  4     93  Finley Broman           12   26:56.8
  5    102  Fallon Pierson          11   27:36.4
  6   (103) Mara Broman             10   27:39.1
  7   (113) Madelyn Hartwig         11   29:02.8

 18.   412  Muskego                                     (26:45.0  133:44.6 3:32.7)
==========================================================
  1     23  Brooke Barleben         9    24:23.4
  2     71  Erica Veley             12   25:40.0
  3    105  Emery Keil              9    27:50.9
  4    106  Lydia Loe               9    27:54.2
  5    107  Brooke Kuspa            9    27:56.1
  6   (111) Ella Dring              11   28:32.5
  7   (121) Emily Beer              9    30:57.7

 19.   413  West Bend West                              (26:42.1  133:30.1 4:42.4)
==========================================================
  1     41  Lillian Baylor          11   24:41.8
  2     78  Ava Timm                12   26:00.0
  3     81  Aubrey Markgraf         10   26:12.3
  4     97  Aubrey Karl             9    27:11.8
  5    116  Laura Grnja             12   29:24.2
  6   (118) Emely Bolanos           11   29:32.4

 20.   545  Sheboygan North                             (29:41.1  148:25.3 7:27.0)
==========================================================
  1     65  Reece Boeldt            11   25:29.5
  2    115  Kendreta Hernandez      12   29:18.4



  3    119  Brynn Gierke            11   29:37.6
  4    122  Eleanor Grotbeck        10   31:03.3
  5    124  Esi Korankye            11   32:56.5
  6   (125) Kameryn Gierke          11   32:58.5
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                              Girls Fast Race
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
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    1    1 Molly Malloy       10   Shorewood            23:09.1  7:28 
    2    2 Jackie Reiss       9    De Pere              23:22.5  7:32 
    3    3 Sophie Newell      10   Port Washington      23:24.0  7:32 
    4    4 Keagan Frahm       10   Homestead            23:28.0  7:34 
    5    5 Clara Murphy       10   Shorewood            23:34.7  7:36 
    6    6 Violet Garcia      10   Waunakee             23:41.6  7:38 
    7    7 Kennedy McGinty    10   DASH Homeschool      23:44.6  7:39 
    8    8 Charline Radtke    10   DASH Homeschool      23:48.1  7:40 
    9    9 Aubree Lundgren    11   Madison Memorial     23:48.1  7:40 
   10   10 Coco Cutraro       10   Shorewood            23:55.8  7:43 
   11   11 Meha Dasgupta      11   Madison Memorial     23:56.5  7:43 
   12   12 Enix Boyd          11   Wauwatosa East       23:59.1  7:44 
   13      Kaelyn Raudabaugh  9    Menomonee Falls      24:00.8  7:44 
   14   13 Anna Gerke         12   Catholic Memorial    24:01.3  7:44 
   15   14 Sayla Sheide       10   Fond Du Lac          24:03.5  7:45 
   16   15 Ava Fey            9    Shorewood            24:04.3  7:45 
   17   16 Jocelyn Stark      10   West Bend East       24:09.6  7:47 
   18   17 Elena Alvarez      9    Catholic Memorial    24:11.3  7:48 
   19      Olivia Pfeifer     9    Pewaukee             24:12.4  7:48 
   20   18 Mara Rozeski       9    Madison Memorial     24:12.7  7:48 
   21   19 Kateri Jensen      9    Catholic Memorial    24:13.9  7:48 
   22   20 Julia Plichta      10   Washington County Ho 24:19.4  7:50 
   23   21 Sofia Konkol       12   Wauwatosa East       24:22.2  7:51 
   24   22 Layla Brown        10   Arrowhead            24:23.3  7:51 
   25   23 Brooke Barleben    9    Muskego              24:23.4  7:51 
   26   24 Mia Odenwald       9    Hartford Union       24:23.7  7:52 
   27   25 Carmen Avila       12   Madison Memorial     24:24.1  7:52 
   28   26 Lilliana Botsch    9    West Bend East       24:24.8  7:52 
   29   27 Natallie Botsch    9    West Bend East       24:24.8  7:52 
   30   28 Zoe Townsend       12   Shorewood            24:25.8  7:52 
   31   29 Zella Tomasi       11   Shorewood            24:27.6  7:53 
   32   30 Zoey Grekso        12   Germantown           24:28.9  7:53 
   33   31 Madelyn Meek       9    Wauwatosa East       24:29.6  7:53 
   34   32 Emma Albrecht      9    West Bend East       24:32.3  7:54 
   35   33 Adeline Nagle      9    Shorewood            24:33.6  7:55 
   36      Leesha Vanchireddy 9    Hamilton             24:34.1  7:55 
   37   34 Ruby Wirtz         9    Madison Memorial     24:35.5  7:55 
   38   35 Avaette Noll       12   Port Washington      24:36.4  7:56 
   39   36 Delicia Fernandes  11   Cedarburg            24:36.7  7:56 
   40   37 Lucy Rolland       10   Wauwatosa East       24:39.0  7:57 
   41   38 Elizabeth Hartnett 12   Wauwatosa East       24:39.0  7:57 
   42   39 Tristyn Makowski   10   Hartford Union       24:40.2  7:57 
   43   40 Alana Olstad       10   Germantown           24:40.3  7:57 
   44      Avery Schmidt      12   Shorewood            24:41.2  7:57 
   45   41 Lillian Baylor     11   West Bend West       24:41.8  7:57 
   46   42 Dana Dascala       9    Catholic Memorial    24:44.0  7:58 
   47   43 Nora Ressler       10   West Bend East       24:45.7  7:59 
   48   44 Marcie Petersen    12   West Bend East       24:48.2  7:59 
   49   45 Allison Theys      10   Germantown           24:50.8  8:00 
   50      Sienna Sachse      11   Pewaukee             24:54.6  8:02 
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   51   46 Stella Perske      9    Arrowhead            24:55.1  8:02 
   52      Olivia Zilke       10   New Berlin West      24:57.1  8:02 
   53      Rosemary Marotta   9    Shorewood            24:58.5  8:03 
   54   47 Nora Paytner       9    Cedarburg            24:58.6  8:03 
   55   48 Stella Huggett     11   Arrowhead            25:03.0  8:04 
   56   49 Ruby Didier        10   Port Washington      25:03.2  8:04 
   57   50 Annika Manthy      10   Wauwatosa East       25:04.4  8:05 
   58      Lauren Westpfahl   9    Hamilton             25:04.5  8:05 
   59   51 Mary Surprenant    9    Washington County Ho 25:05.3  8:05 
   60   52 Mia Riese          11   Washington County Ho 25:05.9  8:05 
   61   53 Addison Brester    10   Fond Du Lac          25:08.7  8:06 
   62   54 Audrey Fast        12   Cedarburg            25:09.0  8:06 
   63   55 Maya Stalter       12   Cedarburg            25:09.6  8:06 
   64      Brynn Latourette   9    Hamilton             25:09.7  8:06 
   65   56 Cheyenne Yokosh    10   Waunakee             25:12.1  8:07 
   66   57 Theresa Thompson   11   Hartford Union       25:14.4  8:08 
   67   58 Sasha Watson       10   Madison Memorial     25:17.3  8:09 
   68   59 Kylie Wollner      11   West Bend East       25:18.4  8:09 
   69   60 Chloe Reeser       11   Madison Memorial     25:21.7  8:10 
   70   61 Olivia Nasiopolus  10   Port Washington      25:22.6  8:11 
   71   62 Aubrey Schnorenber 10   Slinger              25:24.5  8:11 
   72   63 Claire Williams    10   Slinger              25:27.1  8:12 
   73      Chloe Chang        12   Shorewood            25:28.2  8:12 
   74   64 Marissa Jacoby     11   Cedarburg            25:28.4  8:12 
   75   65 Reece Boeldt       11   Sheboygan North      25:29.5  8:13 
   76      Olivia Runke       9    Watertown            25:31.2  8:13 
   77   66 Lexie Griepentrog  11   Fond Du Lac          25:32.1  8:14 
   78   67 Emily Van Nocker   10   Fond Du Lac          25:32.7  8:14 
   79   68 Katie Logan        12   Catholic Memorial    25:34.4  8:14 
   80   69 Ashlyn Perhach     11   Wauwatosa East       25:35.1  8:15 
   81   70 Abby Schrank       10   DASH Homeschool      25:36.7  8:15 
   82      Holly Van Maanen   10   Madison Memorial     25:37.4  8:15 
   83      Lucia Rey          11   Madison Memorial     25:39.4  8:16 
   84   71 Erica Veley        12   Muskego              25:40.0  8:16 
   85   72 Shaya Mason        12   De Pere              25:51.1  8:20 
   86   73 Laura Geisler      10   Arrowhead            25:51.3  8:20 
   87   74 Madeline Kaiser    11   Cedarburg            25:52.9  8:20 
   88      Charlotte Creagh   10   Shorewood            25:53.0  8:20 
   89   75 Brooke Bengtson    10   Germantown           25:53.1  8:20 
   90   76 Lila Krajewski     11   Homestead            25:54.8  8:21 
   91      Della Bruner       11   Pewaukee             25:55.4  8:21 
   92      Molly Steiner      10   Nicolet              25:58.3  8:22 
   93   77 Shannon Van Roo    9    Arrowhead            25:59.1  8:22 
   94   78 Ava Timm           12   West Bend West       26:00.0  8:23 
   95   79 Charlotte Atlas    11   De Pere              26:00.1  8:23 
   96      Emily Hartnett     10   Wauwatosa East       26:00.6  8:23 
   97      Abigail Herman     10   Wauwatosa East       26:03.8  8:24 
   98      Madeline Ernst     11   Shorewood            26:09.3  8:26 
   99   80 Nora Becker        9    Arrowhead            26:09.6  8:26 
  100      Charlotte Leibham  9    Nicolet              26:09.9  8:26 
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  101   81 Aubrey Markgraf    10   West Bend West       26:12.3  8:27 
  102   82 Grace Moldavsky    10   Homestead            26:17.7  8:28 
  103      Anaiya Wells       11   Menomonee Falls      26:20.3  8:29 
  104      Anna Guckenberg    12   Wauwatosa East       26:23.6  8:30 
  105   83 Ava Rutkowski      12   Port Washington      26:26.1  8:31 
  106      Ariana Spheeris    9    Shorewood            26:29.2  8:32 
  107   84 Emily Baker        10   Waunakee             26:37.5  8:35 
  108      Hailey Finkelmeyer 11   Madison Memorial     26:42.1  8:36 
  109   85 Kristin Wiebe      12   Homestead            26:43.6  8:37 
  110   86 Hayley Rapaport    11   Homestead            26:45.0  8:37 
  111   87 Emme Koper         9    Arrowhead            26:45.8  8:37 
  112   88 Alice Lemke        12   Homestead            26:50.4  8:39 
  113   89 Gabrielle Ojstrsek 12   Slinger              26:50.4  8:39 
  114   90 Jody Acup          10   Hartford Union       26:50.8  8:39 
  115   91 Eliza Fritz        10   De Pere              26:51.7  8:39 
  116      Lucy Diericks      10   Arrowhead            26:53.6  8:40 
  117   92 Ella Gouthro       12   Germantown           26:55.9  8:41 
  118   93 Finley Broman      12   Slinger              26:56.8  8:41 
  119      Chloe Droessler    10   Arrowhead            26:58.4  8:41 
  120   94 Julia Renier       11   De Pere              27:01.6  8:42 
  121   95 Kathryn Fedders    12   Catholic Memorial    27:07.1  8:44 
  122      Chloe Lupiezowiec  10   Madison Memorial     27:07.4  8:44 
  123   96 Kiera Poludniak    11   DASH Homeschool      27:09.2  8:45 
  124   97 Aubrey Karl        9    West Bend West       27:11.8  8:46 
  125      Olivia Baumgartner 9    Arrowhead            27:13.1  8:46 
  126   98 Alayna Broullire   11   De Pere              27:20.9  8:49 
  127   99 Adeline Navarre    10   Homestead            27:22.4  8:49 
  128      Sami Anibas        10   Madison Memorial     27:24.5  8:50 
  129      Morgan Longoria    11   Wauwatosa East       27:25.6  8:50 
  130  100 Jeanna Lengue      9    Waunakee             27:27.3  8:51 
  131      Emma Janisch       12   Madison Memorial     27:29.2  8:51 
  132  101 Melody Bourne      9    DASH Homeschool      27:31.7  8:52 
  133  102 Fallon Pierson     11   Slinger              27:36.4  8:54 
  134  103 Mara Broman        10   Slinger              27:39.1  8:54 
  135  104 Kayla York         12   DASH Homeschool      27:46.4  8:57 
  136  105 Emery Keil         9    Muskego              27:50.9  8:58 
  137  106 Lydia Loe          9    Muskego              27:54.2  8:59 
  138  107 Brooke Kuspa       9    Muskego              27:56.1  9:00 
  139  108 Korina Hill        10   De Pere              27:57.6  9:00 
  140      Amanda Hull        11   West Bend East       28:07.4  9:04 
  141      Bella Downs        11   West Bend East       28:09.7  9:04 
  142  109 Bridget Ohm        9    Catholic Memorial    28:11.4  9:05 
  143      Rachel Sromalski   10   Hamilton             28:18.3  9:07 
  144      Lilly Greene       9    Arrowhead            28:19.2  9:07 
  145      Tisha Naidu        11   Pewaukee             28:24.6  9:09 
  146  110 Kahlie Holloway    11   Germantown           28:27.1  9:10 
  147  111 Ella Dring         11   Muskego              28:32.5  9:12 
  148      Priya Karwal       10   Madison Memorial     28:33.1  9:12 
  149      Grace Guertin      12   Wauwatosa East       28:33.6  9:12 
  150      Sam Katz           10   Arrowhead            28:39.5  9:14 
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  151  112 Lizzie Blodgett    10   Germantown           28:41.1  9:14 
  152      Brielle Knaack     11   Wauwatosa East       28:51.6  9:18 
  153      Lauren Hytinen     10   Arrowhead            28:53.6  9:18 
  154  113 Madelyn Hartwig    11   Slinger              29:02.8  9:21 
  155      Ashlyn Rogacki     12   Slinger              29:02.9  9:21 
  156      Skylar Lewis       12   Catholic Memorial    29:12.2  9:24 
  157  114 Eden Ford          10   Waunakee             29:14.1  9:25 
  158  115 Kendreta Hernandez 12   Sheboygan North      29:18.4  9:26 
  159  116 Laura Grnja        12   West Bend West       29:24.2  9:28 
  160      Addison Zielke     9    West Bend East       29:26.3  9:29 
  161  117 Sadie Cronk        10   Washington County Ho 29:30.9  9:30 
  162  118 Emely Bolanos      11   West Bend West       29:32.4  9:31 
  163  119 Brynn Gierke       11   Sheboygan North      29:37.6  9:33 
  164      Lily Karst         10   Homestead            29:39.6  9:33 
  165  120 Jael Perrigoue     11   DASH Homeschool      29:50.3  9:37 
  166      Hannah Zuba        12   West Bend East       30:05.8  9:42 
  167      Ally Dahlby        12   De Pere              30:22.5  9:47 
  168      Anna Perdzock      12   Menomonee Falls      30:29.6  9:49 
  169      Elianna Zaldivar   11   Madison Memorial     30:32.3  9:50 
  170      Candice Lin        10   Shorewood            30:39.0  9:52 
  171      Adelyn Shultz      10   DASH Homeschool      30:56.0  9:58 
  172  121 Emily Beer         9    Muskego              30:57.7  9:58 
  173  122 Eleanor Grotbeck   10   Sheboygan North      31:03.3 10:00 
  174      Maeve Gervasi      10   Madison Memorial     31:05.2 10:01 
  175  123 Andrea Braeger     10   Fond Du Lac          31:08.3 10:02 
  176      Mary Theres Vogel  10   Chesterton Academy o 31:28.4 10:08 
  177      Leena Aly          9    New Berlin West      31:51.4 10:16 
  178  124 Esi Korankye       11   Sheboygan North      32:56.5 10:37 
  179  125 Kameryn Gierke     11   Sheboygan North      32:58.5 10:37 
  180      Michaela Chu       11   West Bend East       32:58.8 10:37 
  181  126 Caitlyn Fehrman    12   Hartford Union       33:12.7 10:42 
  182  127 Hailey Tomes       12   Hartford Union       33:13.2 10:42 
  183  128 Alyssa Mann        10   Washington County Ho 35:46.1 11:31 
  184      Cassandra Zarder   12   Germantown           36:29.0 11:45 
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